ELiiXA® UC4/UC8
Line Scan Camera
Datasheet Preliminary
Main Features
• Sensor: 3 or 4 x 4096 pixels 10 x 10 µm
• Multi-line with 3 Versions (each of them in Full or Low speed):
– RGB
– RGB + Monochrome

ELiiXA® UC4/UC8
5. Camera Models
Table 5-1. Ordering Code
Part Number Additional Filter Description/Sensor
Camera
EV71YUC8CL4010-BA0 BG38, 2 mm IR cut-off RGB
EV71YUC8CL4010-BA1 BG38, 2 mm IR cut-off RGB + B&W
EV71YUC8CL4010-BA2 N-BK7 Band-cut Filter RGB + NIR
EV71YUC4CL4010-BA0 BG38, 2 mm IR cut-off RGB
EV71YUC4CL4010-BA1 BG38, 2 mm IR cut-off RGB + B&W
EV71YUC4CL4010-BA2 N-BK7 Band-cut Filter RGB + NIR
Accessories
AT71KFPAVIVA-ABA F-Mount
AT71KFPAVIVA-AKA M42x0,75
AT71KFPAVIVA-ADA M42x1 Mount